A

Customer Order Date:
05.01.2024

Customsr Order Number:
4509341131

ESTABLISHED 1818

KWV Order Numbér:

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV '11'0_3_92139:
PO Box 528, Suider Paari 764 Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073 3811 ; )
Re%. ¥o 201 1/0021817893 /07 S
at E E N [
FATRTRADE « FLO-ID 26502 - |Gross Weight':

383.864kg

REMARKS : FOR ANY QUERIES -CONTACT KWV. QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR gueriessa@kwv.co.za

900186 .
901074
901155

901032 |
900364~
901259
901381
901341 700025193 |
901395 | 700025120

700022126
700022283
700025233
700024334
700025301

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIED.

901445
301431
901405

700025743
700025395
700025213

7000224590

7000248407

KWV 10Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml
Ponchog Tequila COffee 6x750m1
KWV 12¥r 0ld Brandy 6(1x750m1)

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(5;:2'15m-‘,
anne_ Esperance Dry White. 4x5000ml .

Hooch ‘Blast Passion Fruit: 4(6x275ml
Jackson Brown Brand.y I.:Lq 12x750m1

Pearly Bay Sweet Roge: Ba.g in Box 4x 1

Bug -Stag 10(15x20ml} . '—.’

KWV VS Brandy 6x750ml

Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x440ml) .

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

| cs
‘]1.cs
| -08

12 x 750 |- 2.0 |3,295.56
6 x 750 7| 1.0 |1,469.34
6§ x 750 | 10.0 |2,186.52. -
124 -x 275 | 6.0 | :258.92. |
o | & xs000.{ 2.0 | s573.68
] r2ex 275 | 4.0 | s2ss.92
cfizix 780 §i2.0 y
4% 3000 1.0
150 x.20 | 4.0
6 x 750 | . Item rejég_
‘24 x 440 | 3 [Item rejec
150 :x 20 ' Item rejec

" 1.70 .3,239.53
- 8.70 1,341.51
2.80° "2,125.30 .
-9 80 256.85 '
. '573.68
. 0.80. { - 256.85
L 2.70 . 899.05
" 0,20 .372.49
3.00 1,408.44
2d -.No- tock”
d - No Eockf

d - No Hdteck

- 6,479.07 971:86 |
1,341,851 201.23
21,252.97 3,187.95
.1,541.09 ‘23116
1,147.36 17210 |
1,027.39 | " 1sa.ar
1,798.10 - | . 269.72
"372.49 .| - '55.87
5,633.76. |  845.06

7,4503:93
1,542.74%
24,440.92

1,772.25
1,319.46
1,181.50
2,067.82-
428.36
6,478.82 °

“\\"'.

Deliveéred: by

Liquor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

BRAELYN
Erf: 006168
Q0S-LONDON

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good .6rder

on behalf of Customer

.| Depot Signature
tFor Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date: s

| Payment Terms:
130 days from statement: Due

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:

Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
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